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Timeline for Campus Network Replacement

August 5, 2021

OFor All Campus
) ) Expected
Impact Date Time Alternative Date
Network Outage
Once for approx.
All communication Aug. 16 (Mon)
7:00 PM — two hours and
from/into the university, | (during the Aug. 21 (Sat)
0:00 AM several times for
incl. remote facilities summer vacation)
approx. 10 min.
OFor Each Campus
i Alternative Expected
Campus Date Time
Date Network Outage
Main Campus Several times for
Aug. 7 (Sat) 6:30 PM - 10:00 PM Aug. 8 (Sun)
(North Area) approx. 10 min.
Several times for
North Campus Aug. 10 (Tue) 6:30 PM - 10:00 PM
approx. 10 min.
Aug. 22 (Sun)
Several times for
Katsura Campus Aug. 20 (Fri) 7:00 PM - 10:30 PM
approx. 10 min.
Main Campus Several times for
Aug. 27 (Fri) 6:30 PM - 10:00 PM
(South Area) approx. 10 min.
Yoshida South Several times for
Aug. 23 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 10:30 PM
Campus approx. 10 min.
Faculty of Medicine Several times for
Aug. 12 (Thu) 6:30 PM - 10:00 PM Aug. 29 (Sun)
(incl. iCeMS) approx. 10 min.
University Hospital Several times for
Aug. 23 (Mon) 7:00 PM - 10:30 PM
(East Area) approx. 10 min.
Several times for
Uji Campus Aug. 25 (Wed) 6:30 PM - 10:00 PM
approx. 10 min.
Faculty of Pharmacy
Several times for
& University Hospital | Aug. 30 (Mon) 6:30 PM - 10:00 PM Aug. 31 (Tue)
approx. 10 min.
(West Area)
Note:

- If we have a problem during the work, we may have to revert to the initial state and start over,

which would result in an extended time period of about two hours.

- The time period for the alternative dates is the same as the one for the corresponding original

date.

- We will update you via our IMC website when the replacement work is finished with success

or when it is to be rescheduled as planned above.




